

Southwestern Union Conference Educational Endowment Fund Scholarship Application

Endowment Fund assistance is given only to Seventh-day Adventist students from the Southwestern Union Conference territory who:

- o Are enrolled full time at Southwestern Adventist University.
- o Give evidence of dedication by commitment to the local church program and willingness to participate in God's work whether as an employee or as a lay person.
- o Have an established financial need.
- Maintain an acceptable scholarship and citizenship record and are willing to authorize a review of these records.

Student Name:	SWAU ID #		
Social Security #			
Home Address:	·		
Street or PO Box	City	State	Zip
Years of residency in the SW Union Na	me of Church		
Conference			
Tell about your involvement with your local SDA c			
I hereby certify that I have met the above guid			
Conference Education Endowment Fund. I hereb and work records by Endowment Fund personne	y grant permission for a revi		
Signed	Date		_

Return this application to Student Financial Services, Southwestern Adventist University, Keene, TX 76059.